en
Product Information SR-ZG9101SAC-HP
Name: ZigBee Box Dimmer
Color: White
IP-Class: IP20
Working temperature: 0~+40
Technical info: 100 -230VAC, Radio Frequency 2,4Ghz, ZigBee 3.0
Frequency: 50Hz

The lamp stops at highest/lowest brightness.
Neutral conductor: Required
Type Designation:
Type Description/Remark
“Reset” Key: for
network pairing,
touchlink, factory
reset of the dimmer,
turn on/off load
AC 100-240V power input
push
switch
Min.Set
LL NN
OUT
L
N
A1-A2: 8-230V
AC 100-240V
1 CH 100-240VAC output
Reset
“Min. Set” Key: to s
or delete a minimu
dimming level
Compatible Load Types
Load Symbol Load Type Maximum Load Remarks
Due to variety of LED lamp
designs, maximum number
of LED lamps is further
dependent on power factor
result when connected to
dimmer.
Maximum permitted number
of drivers is 200W divided
by driver nameplate power
rating.
Dimmable LED lamps
Dimmable LED drivers
Incandescent lighting,
HV Halogen lamps
Low voltage halogen
lighting with electronic
transformers
200W @ 220V
100W @ 110V
200W @ 220V
100W @ 110V
400W @ 220V
200W @ 110V
200W @ 220V
100W @ 110V
SR-ZG9101SAC-HP ZigBee Box Dimmer 200W LED
en